PROMOTIONAL OFFER
Corning® Life Science Equipment
Liquid Handling
Centrifugation
Agitation
Constant Temperature
Valid May 1st 2018 to December 15th 2018
Promotion

microcentrifuge
Corning LSE compact centrifuge
Ordering Information
Corning® LSE™ Mini Microcentrifuge
Promotional
Cat. No. Description Price (€)
CC6770 Corning LSE mini microcentrifuge, 230V-EU plug 190.00
Corning LSE High Speed Microcentrifuge
Promotional
Cat. No. Description Price (€)
CC6766HS Corning LSE high speed microcentrifuge, 230V-EU plug 1,100.00
CC480134 Individual adapters for 0.5 and 0.4 mL tubes (1/pk, 6/cs) 38.00
CC480135 Individual adapters for 0.2 mL tubes (1/pk, 6/cs) 38.00
Corning LSE Compact Centrifuge
Promotional
Cat. No. Description Price (€)
CC6759 Corning LSE compact centrifuge, 230V-EU plug 1,395.00
CC480136 Rotor, 6 x 50 mL fi ed angle rotor (1/cs) 690.00
CC480137 Rotor, 12 x 15 mL fi ed angle rotor (1/cs)  560.00
CC480138 Rotor, 6 x 5 mL swing-out rotor (1/cs)  560.00
CC480139 Rotor, 18 x 1.5 mL fi ed angle rotor (1/cs)  445.00
CC480143 Combination rotor, 15 and 50 mL for Corning  735.00
LSE compact centrifuge (1/cs)
CC480142 Adapters for 5, 7, and 10 mL tubes in 15 mL rotor (6/cs) 85.00
6 x 50 mL fi ed
angle rotor
(Cat. No. 480136)
Combination rotor